SIX SENSES

CON DAO

Drinks List



Crystal Water

To avoid the transportation of bottled water, the associated carbon dioxide emissions as well as plastic waste,
we have built our own crystal water plant.

This provides clinically pure, remineralized drinking water to all our guests and hosts. Institute Pasteur in
Ho Chi Minh city ascertains our quality, safety and potability of crystal water on a regular basis.

Our goal is to provide clean drinking and cooking water for the whole local community on this island. The
entire profit from crystal water goes directly to this project. With the assistance of previous guests, we have been
able to build a Crystal Water supply plant for the Con Dao primary schools and the local hospital, and we are
continuously contributing to the local community.



Kombucha from Eat Lab

Kombucha tea is a fermented drink made using real tea leaves and a SCOBY, which stands for Symbiotic Culture
of (good) Bacteria and Yeast. Kombucha helps your digestion, rids your body of toxins, and boosts your energy.
It’s also said to boost your immune system, help you lose weight, ward off high blood pressure and heart disease,
and prevent cancer.

REMEDY KOMBUCHA - GINGER LEMON 150
A classic with a twist. Hot and sour, fiery and tangy, made with natural ingredients,

Remedy Kombucha Ginger Lemon is the perfect tummy-tamer. Fresh ginger adds

warmth and spice, while real lemon adds a citrus spark. Full of antioxidants,

live cultures and organic acids

REMEDY KOMBUCHA - WILD BERRY 150
Meet the wild child of the Remedy Kombucha flavors —an all-natural blend of

strawberry, blackberry and blueberry bliss. Jammy and beautifully aromatic, one sip

and you’'ll be swept away to a warm summer’s day. Naturally and chock full of goodness

REMEDY KOMBUCHA - RASPBERRY LEMONADE 150
Just REAL kombucha made the old-school way, brewed over 30 days.

Remedy Raspberry Lemonade is a nostalgic childhood flavor upgraded to an all-natural kombucha

with no sugar, naturally. This guilt-free, no-sugar fizzy drink is safe for kids and allergen-free

Prices are in Vietnam Dong X 1000 and subject to 5% service charge and current government taxes °e



Cocktail Apothecary

GARDEN CHILIES @

Garden Chilies Infused Tequila, Cointreau, Bitter

TROPICAL MOJITO @
Rum, Garden Basil, Mango, Ginger Ale

LE JARDIN DE SIX SENSES

Gin, Elder Flower, White Wine, Homemade Jasmine Syrup

OH MAI MO!
Rum, Apricot, Cranberry

TICKLED PINK
Vodka, Cointreau, Cranberry, Pineapple

FLAMENCO
Tequila, Rum, Orange, Pineapple

GOLDEN MOMENT

Whisky, Amaretto, Bitter, Cinnamon

HIGH NOON COLLINS @

Lemon Infused Gin, Lime, Garden Basil

SWEET SUMMER

Tequila, Apricot Liqueur, Passion Fruit Juice

AFTERNOON AT FANSIPAN

Jameson, Drambuie, Cold Brew Earl Grey

CON DAO GARDEN COLLINS @
Garden Lemongrass Infused Vodka, Homemade Floral Syrup, Soda

BARREL-AGED NEGRONI

Negroni with a twist

CLASSIC COCKTAIL

Prices are in Vietnam Dong X 1000 and subject to 5% service charge and current government taxes

4 Ingredients from Our Garden

280

280

280

280

280

280

280

280

280

280

299

299

299



For the Teetotaler

WATERMELON BREEZE

Watermelon, Pineapple, Lime

KUMQUAT FIZZ @
Kumgquat, Garden Mint, Homemade Syrup, Soda

WINTER SHOT
Pineapple, Ginger, Lime

CON DAO COOLER
Apple, Orange, Lime, Grenadine

TROPICAL ISLAND

Passion Fruit, Orange, Pear

AQUARIUS @
Lime, Garden Mint, Homemade Syrup, Ginger Ale

SOFT DRINKS
Coke / Coke Light / Sprite

Non-Alcoholic Formations

REFRESHING SODA

Bird of Paradise - Passion Fruit, Homemade Spiced Syrup
Ripple @ - Garden Mint, Homemade Garden Lemongrass Syrup

HOMEMADE LEMONADE
Choice of Ginger / Mint / Passion Fruit

FRESHLY PRESSED JUICE

SINGLE / MIX
Pineapple / Orange / Watermelon / Apple / Carrot

SMOQOTHIES
Green

Banana & Cinnamon
Cocoa & Basil Seed

Prices are in Vietnam Dong X 1000 and subject to 5% service charge and current government taxes A
4 Ingredients from Our Garden

180

199

230

230

230

230

80

120

120

100 / 150

180



Local Distilled

Standard Serving of 3cl

BELAMI PREMIUM RUM 280

Sweet, Crisp with Coconut, Herbs, And Local Flowers

BELAMI LEGACY RUM 280

Sweet, Crisp with Passion Fruit Note, Herbs, And Local Flowers

SONG CAI GIN 300

Honeyed Citrus Fruit, Forest Pine, Spice, Candied Licorice

LOCAL RICE LIQUEUR

Son Tinh - Rose apple 160
Son Tinh - Spices & Herbs 160
Son Tinh - Red Rice Wine 160
BEER

Sai Gon Special - 4,9% abv, Vietnam 100
Tiger - 5,0% abv, Singapore-Vietnam 100
Heineken -5,0% abv, Nederland-Vietnam 100
CRAFT BEER

Belgo IPA -4,9% abv, Belgium 210
Belgo Blonde -5,9% abv, Belgium 210
Té Té White Al -5,0% abv, Vietham 150

Prices are in Vietnam Dong X 1000 and subject to 5% service charge and current government taxes ..'



Anthology of Tea & Coftee

COFFEE 120
Espresso @
Americano ®
Cappuccino®
Latte®

Coconut Frappe®

Vietnamese Coffee

SUSTAINABLE COFFEE
From the highlands of Da Lat and Dak Lak, Boncafe uses the finest beans from Rainforest Alliance Certified farms

in Vietnam.

The seal means that the certified product or ingredient was produced using methods that support the three pillars
of sustainability: social, economic, and environmental.

TISANE 120
Vietnamese Selection of Green Tea / Jasmine

Selection of Chamomile / Fresh Mint / Ginger / Garden Lemongrass

Selection of English Breakfast / Earl Grey / Oolong

FLAVORED ICED TEA 120

Lime Iced Tea
P-L-K Iced Tea @ (Pandan, Kumquat, Garden Lemongrass)
Fruity Iced Tea (Apple, Pineapple)

Prices are in Vietnam Dong X 1000 and subject to 5% service charge and current government taxes °e
4 Ingredients from Our Garden



Spirits

Standard Serving of 3cl
WHISKY
SCOTLAND - SINGLE MALT

Highland

Glenmorangie 10 years

The Singleton, Glen Ord 12 Y.O
Glenmorangie Signet

Speyside
Glenfiddich 12 Y.O
Balvenie Doublewood 12 Y.O

Skye
Talisker 10 Y.O

Islay
Laphroaig 10 Y.O

Blended

Johnny Walker Gold Label Reserve
Johnny Walker Blue Label

Chivas Regal 12 Y.O

Chivas Royale Salute 21 Y.O

FAR EAST

Japanese

The Yamazaki - Distiller’s Reserve
Hibiki - Harmony

Hibiki - 21 Y.O Limited Edition

Prices are in Vietnam Dong X 1000 and subject to 5% service charge and current government taxes

250
200
550

200
350

300

300

220
500
200
500

550
550
2,500



REST OF THE WORLD

BOURBON / TENNESSEE
Jack Daniels

Wild Turkey Rare Breed
Gentleman Jack

Maker’s Mark

VODKA

Reyka - Iceland

Absolut Elyx - Sweden
Grey Goose - France
Ciroc - France

Belvedere - Poland
Beluga Gold line - Russia

GIN

Tanqueray No. 10 - England
Opihr - England

SipSmith - England
Hendrick’s - Scotland

Roku - Japan

Monkey 47 - Germany

RUM

Captain Morgan - Jamaica
Appleton Estate - Jamaica
Cachaca - Brazil

TEQUILA

Patrén Silver - Mexico
Patréon Anejo - Mexico

COGNAC / ARMAGNAC
Remy Martin VSOP

Hennessy VSOP

Samalens Bas Armagnac VSOP
Courvoisier XO

Hennessy XO

Remy Martin XO

Martell Supreme XO

EAU DE VIE
Kirsch, Louis Sip - France
Mirabelle, Hugel & Filss - France

Prices are in Vietnam Dong X 1000 and subject to 5% service charge and current government taxes

200
250
250
300

300
380
300
350
350
350

380
300
300
300
280
380

200
250
230

350
450

200
250
250
500
600
480
650

200
290



