

Drinks List

Crystal Water

To avoid the transportation of bottled water, the associated carbon dioxide emissions as well as plastic waste, we have built our own crystal water plant.

This provides clinically pure, remineralized drinking water to all our guests and hosts. Institute Pasteur in Ho Chi Minh city ascertains our quality, safety and potability of crystal water on a regular basis.

Our goal is to provide clean drinking and cooking water for the whole local community on this island. The entire profit from crystal water goes directly to this project. With the assistance of previous guests, we have been able to build a Crystal Water supply plant for the Con Dao primary schools and the local hospital, and we are continuously contributing to the local community.

Kombucha from Eat Lab

Kombucha tea is a fermented drink made using real tea leaves and a SCOBY, which stands for Symbiotic Culture of (good) Bacteria and Yeast. Kombucha helps your digestion, rids your body of toxins, and boosts your energy. It's also said to boost your immune system, help you lose weight, ward off high blood pressure and heart disease, and prevent cancer.

REMEDY KOMBUCHA - GINGER LEMON

150

A classic with a twist. Hot and sour, fiery and tangy, made with natural ingredients, Remedy Kombucha Ginger Lemon is the perfect tummy-tamer. Fresh ginger adds warmth and spice, while real lemon adds a citrus spark. Full of antioxidants, live cultures and organic acids

REMEDY KOMBUCHA - WILD BERRY

150

Meet the wild child of the Remedy Kombucha flavors — an all-natural blend of strawberry, blackberry and blueberry bliss. Jammy and beautifully aromatic, one sip and you'll be swept away to a warm summer's day. Naturally and chock full of goodness

REMEDY KOMBUCHA - RASPBERRY LEMONADE

150

Just REAL kombucha made the old-school way, brewed over 30 days.

Remedy Raspberry Lemonade is a nostalgic childhood flavor upgraded to an all-natural kombucha with no sugar, naturally. This guilt-free, no-sugar fizzy drink is safe for kids and allergen-free



Cocktail Apothecary

GARDEN CHILIES 🖊	280
Garden Chilies Infused Tequila, Cointreau, Bitter	
TROPICAL MOJITO 🛩 Rum, Garden Basil, Mango, Ginger Ale	280
LE JARDIN DE SIX SENSES Gin, Elder Flower, White Wine, Homemade Jasmine Syrup	280
OH MAI MO! Rum, Apricot, Cranberry	280
TICKLED PINK Vodka, Cointreau, Cranberry, Pineapple	280
FLAMENCO Tequila, Rum, Orange, Pineapple	280
GOLDEN MOMENT Whisky, Amaretto, Bitter, Cinnamon	280
HIGH NOON COLLINS Lemon Infused Gin, Lime, Garden Basil	280
SWEET SUMMER Tequila, Apricot Liqueur, Passion Fruit Juice	280
AFTERNOON AT FANSIPAN Jameson, Drambuie, Cold Brew Earl Grey	280
CON DAO GARDEN COLLINS Garden Lemongrass Infused Vodka, Homemade Floral Syrup, Soda	299
BARREL-AGED NEGRONI Negroni with a twist	299
CLASSIC COCKTAIL	299



For the Teetotaler

Cocoa & Basil Seed

WATERMELON BREEZE Watermelon, Pineapple, Lime	180
KUMQUAT FIZZ Kumquat, Garden Mint, Homemade Syrup, Soda	199
WINTER SHOT Pineapple, Ginger, Lime	230
CON DAO COOLER Apple, Orange, Lime, Grenadine	230
TROPICAL ISLAND Passion Fruit, Orange, Pear	230
AQUARIUS Lime, Garden Mint, Homemade Syrup, Ginger Ale	230
SOFT DRINKS Coke / Coke Light / Sprite	80
Non-Alcoholic Formations	
REFRESHING SODA Bird of Paradise – Passion Fruit, Homemade Spiced Syrup Ripple – Garden Mint, Homemade Garden Lemongrass Syrup	120
HOMEMADE LEMONADE Choice of Ginger / Mint / Passion Fruit	120
FRESHLY PRESSED JUICE	
SINGLE / MIX Pineapple / Orange / Watermelon / Apple / Carrot	100 / 150
SMOOTHIES Green Banana & Cinnamon	180



Local Distilled

Standard Serving of 3cl

BELAMI PREMIUM RUM Sweet, Crisp with Coconut, Herbs, And Local Flowers	280
BELAMI LEGACY RUM Sweet, Crisp with Passion Fruit Note, Herbs, And Local Flowers	280
SÔNG CÁI GIN Honeyed Citrus Fruit, Forest Pine, Spice, Candied Licorice	300
LOCAL RICE LIQUEUR	
Son Tinh – Rose apple	160
Son Tinh - Spices & Herbs	160
Son Tinh - Red Rice Wine	160
BEER	
Sai Gon Special - 4,9% abv, Vietnam	100
Tiger – 5,0% abv, Singapore-Vietnam	100
Heineken – 5,0% abv, Nederland-Vietnam	100
CRAFT BEER	
Belgo IPA – 4,9% abv, Belgium	210
Belgo Blonde – 5,9% abv, Belgium	210
Tê Tê White Al - 5,0% abv, Vietnam	150



Anthology of Tea & Coffee

COFFEE 120

Espresso 🏽

Americano @

Cappuccino ®

Latte 🍪

Coconut Frappe ®

Vietnamese Coffee





SUSTAINABLE COFFEE

From the highlands of Da Lat and Dak Lak, Boncafe uses the finest beans from Rainforest Alliance Certified farms in Vietnam.

The seal means that the certified product or ingredient was produced using methods that support the three pillars of sustainability: social, economic, and environmental.

TISANE 120

Vietnamese Selection of Green Tea / Jasmine Selection of Chamomile / Fresh Mint / Ginger / Garden Lemongrass Selection of English Breakfast / Earl Grey / Oolong

FLAVORED ICED TEA 120

Lime Iced Tea

P-L-K Iced Tea (Pandan, Kumquat, Garden Lemongrass)

Fruity Iced Tea (Apple, Pineapple)

Spirits

Standard Serving of 3cl

WHISKY

SCOTLAND - SINGLE MALT

Highland	050
Glenmorangie 10 years	250
The Singleton, Glen Ord 12 Y.O	200
Glenmorangie Signet	550
Speyside	
Glenfiddich 12 Y.O	200
Balvenie Doublewood 12 Y.O	350
Skye	
Talisker 10 Y.O	300
Tunokei 10 1.0	000
Islay	
Laphroaig 10 Y.O	300
Blended	
Johnny Walker Gold Label Reserve	220
Johnny Walker Blue Label	500
Chivas Regal 12 Y.O	200
Chivas Royale Salute 21 Y.O	500
FAR EAST	
Japanese	
The Yamazaki – Distiller's Reserve	550
Hibiki - Harmony	550
Hibiki – 21 Y.O Limited Edition	2,500



REST OF THE WORLD

BOURBON / TENNESSEE Jack Daniels Wild Turkey Rare Breed Gentleman Jack Maker's Mark	200 250 250 300
VODKA Reyka - Iceland Absolut Elyx - Sweden Grey Goose - France Ciroc - France Belvedere - Poland Beluga Gold line - Russia	300 380 300 350 350 350
GIN Tanqueray No. 10 - England Opihr - England SipSmith - England Hendrick's - Scotland Roku - Japan Monkey 47 - Germany	380 300 300 300 280 380
RUM Captain Morgan – Jamaica Appleton Estate – Jamaica Cachaça - Brazil	200 250 230
TEQUILA Patrón Silver – Mexico Patrón Anejo – Mexico	350 450
COGNAC / ARMAGNAC Remy Martin VSOP Hennessy VSOP Samalens Bas Armagnac VSOP Courvoisier XO Hennessy XO Remy Martin XO Martell Supreme XO	200 250 250 500 600 480 650
EAU DE VIE Kirsch, Louis Sip – France Mirabelle, Hugel & Filss – France	200 290

